

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details

File #: 22-2840 Version: 1 Name: Measure G Parcel Tax Independent Citizens

Oversight Committee - Report - Oakland Athletic

League (OAL) - Measure G Investments.

Type: Discussion Item Status: Committee, New Business

File created: 12/7/2022 In control: Measure G Parcel Tax Independent Citizens

Oversight Committee

On agenda: 3/20/2023 Final action:

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Presentation to and discussion by Measure G Parcel Tax Independent Citizens Oversight Committee

of Oakland Athletic League (OAL) Measure G Investments.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 22-2840 Presentation - Measure G Parcel Tax Independent Citizens Oversight Committee - Report

- Oakland Athletic League (OAL) - Measure G Investments.

Contact:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result